

JAPAN AVENUE

KitKat Box

44 Japanese Mini KitKats

Best before date: The product is best enjoyed before this date. After that, it may still be safe to eat but could lose some quality (taste, texture, etc.).

Chocolate-covered snacks like KitKat are sensitive to temperature changes during transit. If exposed to heat, the chocolate may appear whitened or melted. This is a natural reaction and does not affect the taste or safety of the product.

KITKAT MINI MATCHA



Ingredients: Milk chocolate coating (vegetable oil, sugar, lactose [milk], whole milk powder, cocoa butter), wheat flour, sugar, shortening (palm oil, sugar, lactose [milk], vegetable oil), matcha powder (1.6%), cocoa paste, cocoa powder, whole milk powder, yeast, emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavor, raising agent (E500), color (E322). May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 02/2026

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	558 kcal
Fat	34 g
– Saturated Fat	21 g
Carbohydrates	59 g
– Sugars	40 g
Protein	4,3 g
Sodium	0,44 g

Ingredients: Milk chocolate coating 86.4% (sugar, vegetable oil and fat, lactose [milk], whole milk powder, cocoa butter), wheat flour, shortening (palm oil, sugar, lactose [milk], vegetable oil), matcha powder (1.6%), cocoa paste, cocoa powder, whole milk powder, yeast, emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavor, raising agent (E500), acidity regulator (E341, E500). May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 12/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	560 kcal
Fat	33 g
– Saturated Fat	21 g
Carbohydrates	61 g
– Sugars	50 g
Protein	4,2 g
Sodium	0,11 g

KITKAT MINI MATCHA LATTE



KITKAT MINI STRAWBERRY



Ingredients: Milk chocolate coating (vegetable oil, sugar, lactose [milk], whole milk powder, cocoa butter), biscuit, wheat flour, sugar, shortening, lactose, skimmed milk powder, cocoa powder, condensed milk, strawberry juice powder, yeast, cocoa mass, butter oil, cocoa powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin [E322]), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), acidulant (citric acid [E330]), flavor, beet red coloring (E162). May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 01/2026

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	567 kcal
Fat	35 g
– Saturated Fat	21 g
Carbohydrates	59 g
– Sugars	40 g
Protein	3,6 g
Sodium	0,44 g

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, lactose [milk], vegetable oil and fat, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, wheat flour, biscuit, caramel in powder, cream in powder, yeast, cocoa paste, lecithin [soy, E322], raising agents (E500), potassium phosphate [E340]), flavor, color (beet red [E162]). May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 11/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	552 kcal
Fat	32 g
– Saturated Fat	13 g
Carbohydrates	63 g
– Sugars	41 g
Protein	3,9 g
Sodium	0,11 g

KITKAT MINI SHORT CAKE



KITKAT MINI CHOCO ORANGE



Ingredients: Sugar, lactose (milk), whole milk powder, cocoa butter, wheat flour, palm oil, orange juice powder, yeast, cocoa paste, emulsifier (soy lecithin [E322]), acidulant (citric acid [E330]), sodium bicarbonate, flavor. May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 11/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	534 kcal
Fat	30 g
– Saturated Fat	19 g
Carbohydrates	60 g
– Sugars	43 g
Protein	6,8 g
Sodium	0,25 g

Ingredients: Milk chocolate coating (vegetable oil, sugar, lactose [milk], whole milk powder, cocoa butter, wheat flour, sugar, shortening, salt, matcha powder, cocoa paste, cocoa powder, whole milk powder, yeast, emulsifier [soy lecithin, E322]), flavor, sodium bicarbonate. May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 11/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	558 kcal
Fat	34 g
– Saturated Fat	21 g
Carbohydrates	57 g
– Sugars	33,6 g
Protein	6,5 g
Sodium	0,62 g

KITKAT MINI CHOCO BLACK



KITKAT MINI DOUBLE CHOCO



Ingredients: Sugar, lactose (milk), vegetable oil, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa paste, wheat flour, cocoa powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin, E322), flavor, acidity regulator (E500), raising agent. May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 10/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	552 kcal
Fat	31 g
– Saturated Fat	19 g
Carbohydrates	62 g
– Sugars	46 g
Protein	5,3 g
Sodium	0,18 g

Ingredients: Sugar, lactose (milk), palm oil, whole milk powder, cocoa powder, wheat flour, biscuit, caramel powder, cream powder, yeast, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin, E322), raising agent (E500), potassium phosphate (E340). May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 03/26

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	551 kcal
Fat	32 g
– Saturated Fat	20 g
Carbohydrates	63 g
– Sugars	52 g
Protein	4,1 g
Sodium	0,11 g

KITKAT MINI COOKIES & CREAM



KITKAT MINI CHOCO MATCHA



Ingredients: Vegetable oil, sugar, lactose (milk), cocoa, wheat flour, shortening, salt, matcha tea, yeast, cocoa powder, whole milk powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin, E322), acidity regulators (E500, E503, E526), flavor, coloring (E150c). May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 10/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	543 kcal
Fat	32 g
– Saturated Fat	17 g
Carbohydrates	60 g
– Sugars	30 g
Protein	5,7 g
Sodium	0,26 g

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (vegetable oil, sugar, lactose [milk], whole milk powder, cocoa butter, wheat flour, shortening, cocoa paste, cocoa powder), dried strawberries, emulsifier (soy lecithin, E322), flavor, coloring (beetroot red), raising agents, baking soda, yeast. May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 11/2025

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	534 kcal
Fat	31 g
– Saturated Fat	17 g
Carbohydrates	60 g
– Sugars	33 g
Protein	5,4 g
Sodium	0,26 g

KITKAT MINI CHOCO STRAWBERRY



KITKAT MINI MILK TEA



Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, lactose [milk], vegetable oil, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, wheat flour, lactose, sugar, tea extract, yeast, cocoa paste, cocoa powder, whole milk powder, cocoa butter), emulsifier (soy lecithin, E322), color (E150c), raising agent (E500), baking soda, yeast. May contain eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Best before: 01/2026

Nutritional information per 100g (3.5 oz):

Energy	543 kcal
Fat	31 g
– Saturated Fat	20 g
Carbohydrates	64 g
– Sugars	52 g
Protein	3,8 g
Sodium	0,15 g